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TERMINAL DETAILS
For SLA Batteries PS, PSG,  
PSH and PG Series
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18 22

17.4

10

9 9

8.
5

13

18 22

15.9

10
8.

5

13

INSULATED WIRE 
LEADS
With JST plug
• Molex Housing 5264-02 &  
 5263-PBT plug on PS-605
• AMP Housing 1-480318-0 &  
 8116-1 on PS-1208
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TERMINAL DETAILS
For SLA Batteries PS, PSG,  
PSH and PG Series

Torque: 2.0~3.0 Nxm

Torque: 3.9~5.4 Nxm Torque: 11.0~14.7 Nxm Torque: 2.0~3.0 NxmTorque: 3.9~5.4 Nxm

Torque: 3.9~5.4 Nxm
Torque: 3.9~5.4 Nxm Torque: 3.9~5.4 Nxm
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TERMINAL ILLUSTRATIONS 3D PERSPECTIVE
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